
NÖM im Marathon 2007 Seite  1

Sepp Hirsch

Ergebnisse der NÖM im Marathon am 13.05.2007 in Sal zburg

MÄNNER

1. Ploner Martin 66 SV Schwechat 2:35:44
2. Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:38:39
3. Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:49:34
4. Assfall Markus 74 LC Waldviertel 2:53:39
5. Weißenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:53:45
6. Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:54:38
7. Schnell Ernst 51 ULC Mödling 2:55:31
8. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:56:47
9. Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:59:07
10. Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 2:59:30
11. Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 3:00:46
12. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 3:01:59
13. Schwarzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 3:02:04
14. Köberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:03:38
15. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 3:07:44
16. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 3:08:57
17. Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 3:09:39
18. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 3:12:00
19. Trollmann Christian 71 LC Waldviertel 3:14:55
20. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:15:01
21. Haunold Viktor 62 ULC Mödling 3:18:10
22. Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:21:11
23. Schenner Alfred 37 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:21:27
24. Zöchling Gerold 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:13
25. Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:30:40
26. Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 3:33:35
27. Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 3:37:13
28. Haito Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:45:43
29. Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:58:22
30. Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 4:11:01
31. Böhm Wilhelm 56 ULC Mödling 4:11:53
32. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 4:52:08

FRAUEN

1. Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 3:08:46
2. Aigner Christine 65 HSV Melk 3:24:02
3. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:31:44
4. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 3:43:40
5. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:45:11
6. Pfann Ingrid 63 ATSV Ternitz 3:47:14
7. Wirgler Sonja 75 ULC Weinland 3:50:26
8. Lorenz Erika 57 LCA Amstetten 4:42:07
9. Michalitz Isabella 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 5:12:23
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MÄNNER M35

1. Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:38:39
2. Weißenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:53:45
3. Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:54:38
4. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 3:01:59
5. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 3:08:57
6. Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 3:09:39
7. Trollmann Christian 71 LC Waldviertel 3:14:55
8. Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:21:11

MÄNNER M40

1. Ploner Martin 66 SV Schwechat 2:35:44
2. Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 3:00:46
3. Köberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:03:38
4. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 3:07:44
5. Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 3:33:35
6. Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:58:22

MÄNNER M45

1. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:56:47
2. Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 2:59:30
3. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 3:12:00
4. Haunold Viktor 62 ULC Mödling 3:18:10
5. Zöchling Gerold 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:13
6. Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 3:37:13

MÄNNER M50

1. Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:49:34
2. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:15:01
3. Böhm Wilhelm 56 ULC Mödling 4:11:53

MÄNNER M55

1. Schnell Ernst 51 ULC Mödling 2:55:31
2. Schwarzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 3:02:04

MÄNNER M60

1. Haito Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:45:43
2. Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 4:11:01
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MÄNNER M65

1. Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:30:40
2. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 4:52:08

MÄNNER M70

1. Schenner Alfred 37 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:21:27

FRAUEN W40

1. Aigner Christine 65 HSV Melk 3:24:02
2. Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:31:44
3. Pfann Ingrid 63 ATSV Ternitz 3:47:14

FRAUEN W45

1. Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 3:08:46
2. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 3:43:40
3. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:45:11
4. Michalitz Isabella 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 5:12:23

FRAUEN W50

1. Lorenz Erika 57 LCA Amstetten 4:42:07



NÖM im Marathon 2007 Seite  4

Sepp Hirsch

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Männer

1. ULC Mödling 8:45:51
Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:49:34
Schnell Ernst 51 ULC Mödling 2:55:31
Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 3:00:46

2. ULC Klosterneuburg 8:54:28
Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:38:39
Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:54:38
Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:21:11

3. LC Waldviertel 9:00:05
Assfall Markus 74 LC Waldviertel 2:53:39
Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:56:47
Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 3:09:39

4. HSV Wr. Neustadt 9:14:19
Weißenböck Armin 71 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:53:45
Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:59:07
Schenner Alfred 37 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:21:27

5. LAG NÖ Mitte 9:42:52
Köberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:03:38
Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:15:01
Zöchling Gerold 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:13

6. LCA Amstetten 9:53:19
Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 3:07:44
Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 3:12:00
Zeitlhofer Roland 66 LCA Amstetten 3:33:35

7. LC Waldviertel 11:44:16
Trollmann Christian 71 LC Waldviertel 3:14:55
Pfeiffer Christian 62 LC Waldviertel 3:37:13
Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 4:52:08

8. HSV Wr. Neustadt 11:55:06
Haito Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:45:43
Spitzer Bruno 64 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:58:22
Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 4:11:01

Frauen

1. ATSV Ternitz 11:16:05
Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 3:43:40
Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:45:11
Pfann Ingrid 63 ATSV Ternitz 3:47:14


